
St Joseph’s Catholic Church Oatley 
Dates for Sacramental Programs in 2026 

 
First Holy Communion (Year 3 & above)  Term 2 
 
    DATE    TIME  PLACE 
Information night:  Wednesday 25th March  7:30pm  Marian Hall 
 
Preparation classes:  Wednesday 29th April   6:45pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Wednesday 13th May   7pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Wednesday 27th May   7pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Wednesday 10th June   7pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
 
    
First Holy Communion: From Saturday 20th June through to Sunday 12th July. (During either the Saturday 5pm 

parish Mass or Sunday 10am parish Mass) 
     
 

Confirmation   (Year 6 & above)  Term 3 
 
    DATE    TIME  PLACE 
Information night:  Wednesday 29th July  7:30pm  Marian Hall 
 
Preparation classes:  Saturday 15th August   3pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Saturday 22nd August   3.30pm   School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Saturday 29th August   3.30pm   School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Saturday 5th September  3.30pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
 
Practice Masses:  Wednesday 9th September TBA   
 
Confirmation:   Sunday 13th September over 2 sessions:  
    1pm and 4:00pm 

 

Reconciliation  (Year 2 & above)  Term 4 
 
    DATE         TIME  PLACE 
Information night:  Wednesday 23rd September 7:30pm  Marian Hall 
 
Preparation classes:  Wednesday 14th October  6:45pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Wednesday 28th October  7pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Wednesday 11th November  7pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
    Wednesday 25th November  7pm  School Hall/Marian Hall 
 
    Reconciliation Liturgy – Wednesday 2nd December 7pm (to be confirmed) 
 
 
First Reconciliation:  Saturday 5th December half hourly from 11am – 1pm (to be confirmed) 
 

*Invitation letters will be handed to students prior to each Sacramental program. 
If you have any questions regarding this program, please email our Sacramental Coordinator Kylie Strode at 
kyliestrode74@gmail.com 
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